NEWCASTLE PUBLIC WORKS AUTHORITY
AND
NEWCASTLE CITY COUNCIL

NOTICE OF REGULAR MEETINGS FOR CALENDAR YEAR 2016

MEETING PLACE:
Newcastle Multi-Purpose Center, 705 NW 10 Street, Newcastle, Oklahoma

MEETING TIMES: 6:00 p.m. (Regular Meetings of the Newcastle City Council to
immediately follow Regular Meetings of the Newcastle Public Works Authority)

MEETING DATES:

Monday, January 11, 2016

Monday, February 8, 2016

Monday, March 14, 2016

Monday, April 11, 2016 '

Monday, May 9, 2016

Monday, June 13, 2016 RECE,VED
Monday, July 11, 2016 DEC 03 2015 1201 Py
Monday, August 8, 2016 ‘

Monday, September 12, 2016 OKLAHgbgAé"IS'ETCER ETARY
Tuesday, October 11, 2016

Monday, November 14, 2016

Monday, December 12, 2016

The above meeting place, times and dates were approved at the regular meetings of the
NPWA and the Newcastle City Council on November 9, 2015.

Camille Dowers, City Clerk
City of Newcastle, Oklahoma
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